City of Raleigh
Public Utilities
Merger Community
Inspection Areas

*Note: water and sewer utility inspections performed on
development projects inside Raleigh are managed through
the Development Services Department. Call 919-996-6446
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Garner: Wake Forest/Rolesville:

Inspector: Tara Meyer Inspector: Sam Earp

Email: Tara.Meyer@raleighnc.gov Email: Samual Earp@raleighnc.gov
Engineering Inspections Supervisor: Wendell / Zebulon:

Inspector: Decarus Vinson Inspector: Michael Fowler

Email: Decarus.Vinson@raleighnc.gov Email:

Michael.Fowler@raleighnc.gov

Inspections Manager:

Michael Derby Knightdale:
Email: Michael.Derby@raleighnc.gov Inspector: Chris Hurt

Email: Chris.Hurt@raleighnc.gov
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